Tillman League

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule

Sun Feb 20 11:28pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Captain Underdog
Red Zone Bookies
Prescott Patriots

The Greyhounds
Quick Six

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Captain Underdog
Prescott Patriots

The Greyhounds
Quick Six

Ipanema All-Stars

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Captain Underdog

The Greyhounds

Quick Six

Ipanema All-Stars

Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Captain Underdog

Quick Six

Ipanema All-Stars

Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena
Deep Space Niners

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Captain Underdog

Ipanema All-Stars

Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena
Deep Space Niners

Collateral Damage

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Captain Underdog

Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena
Deep Space Niners

Collateral Damage

Murrieta Mighty Pugs

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Captain Underdog
Deep Space Niners
Collateral Damage
Murrieta Mighty Pugs
Red Zone Bookies

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Captain Underdog
Collateral Damage
Murrieta Mighty Pugs
Red Zone Bookies
Prescott Patriots

98
104
102
150

93

127
148
159
71
91

110
170

83
126
129

125

83
113
115
110

115
141
127

92
105

143

86
122
122
116

80
92
89
134
86

125
86
100
87
60

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Murrieta Mighty Pugs

Collateral Damage

Deep Space Niners

Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena
Ipanema All-Stars

Red Zone Bookies

Murrieta Mighty Pugs

Collateral Damage

Deep Space Niners

Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena

Prescott Patriots

Red Zone Bookies
Murrieta Mighty Pugs
Collateral Damage
Deep Space Niners

The Greyhounds
Prescott Patriots

Red Zone Bookies
Murrieta Mighty Pugs
Collateral Damage

Quick Six

The Greyhounds
Prescott Patriots

Red Zone Bookies
Murrieta Mighty Pugs

Ipanema All-Stars
Quick Six

The Greyhounds
Prescott Patriots
Red Zone Bookies

Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena
Ipanema All-Stars

Quick Six

The Greyhounds

Prescott Patriots

Deep Space Niners

Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena
Ipanema All-Stars

Quick Six

The Greyhounds

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

122
91
61

110

104

140
90
65

138
98

101
112
111

54
124

119
90
152
116
92

111
112
111
116

86

100
96
196
137
81

173
93
131
151
98

101
96
123
135
97

Page 1/3



Tillman League

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:28pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Captain Underdog
Murrieta Mighty Pugs
Red Zone Bookies
Prescott Patriots

The Greyhounds

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Captain Underdog

Red Zone Bookies
Prescott Patriots

The Greyhounds

Quick Six

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Captain Underdog
Prescott Patriots

The Greyhounds

Quick Six

Ipanema All-Stars

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Captain Underdog

The Greyhounds

Quick Six

Ipanema All-Stars

Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Captain Underdog

Quick Six

Ipanema All-Stars

Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena
Deep Space Niners

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Red Zone Bookies

Murrieta Mighty Pugs

Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena
Deep Space Niners

Collateral Damage

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Red Zone Bookies

Deep Space Niners

The Greyhounds

Quick Six

Collateral Damage

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Red Zone Bookies
Captain Underdog
Ipanema All-Stars
Murrieta Mighty Pugs
Collateral Damage

104
90
133
82
128

107
110
77
90
94

97
128
145

80

50

113
115
109
80
83

118
121
100
120
108

121
116
103
167

59

76
117
103

84
120

105
125
159

88
104

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Collateral Damage

Deep Space Niners

Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena
Ipanema All-Stars

Quick Six

Murrieta Mighty Pugs

Collateral Damage

Deep Space Niners

Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena
Ipanema All-Stars

Red Zone Bookies

Murrieta Mighty Pugs

Collateral Damage

Deep Space Niners

Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena

Prescott Patriots

Red Zone Bookies
Murrieta Mighty Pugs
Collateral Damage
Deep Space Niners

The Greyhounds
Prescott Patriots

Red Zone Bookies
Murrieta Mighty Pugs
Collateral Damage

Quick Six

The Greyhounds
Prescott Patriots
Captain Underdog
Ipanema All-Stars

Prescott Patriots

Captain Underdog

Murrieta Mighty Pugs

Ipanema All-Stars

Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena

Prescott Patriots

The Greyhounds

Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena
Deep Space Niners

Quick Six

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3

96
90
80
71
68

68
104
91
105
119

111
89
125
147
98

72
110
68
78
94

120
88
72

115
87

148
131

74
112
146

74
121
73
115
67

86
124
94
102
130



Fantasy
Spovts

Tillman League

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:28pm ET

Week 17 - NFL Week 17
Captain Underdog
Collateral Damage
Murrieta Mighty Pugs
The Greyhounds
Prescott Patriots

Week 18 - NFL Week 18
Captain Underdog
Collateral Damage

Deep Space Niners
Ipanema All-Stars

Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena

103
124
139
117
112

143
62
77
59
84

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Ipanema All-Stars 91
Deep Space Niners 99
Quick Six 112
Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena 135
Red Zone Bookies 121
Prescott Patriots 108
Red Zone Bookies 129
Quick Six 78
The Greyhounds 119
Murrieta Mighty Pugs 104

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3



