

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Captain Underdog	98	VS	Murrieta Mighty Pugs	122
Red Zone Bookies	104	VS	Collateral Damage	91
Prescott Patriots	102	VS	Deep Space Niners	61
The Greyhounds	150	VS	Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena	110
Quick Six	93	VS	Ipanema All-Stars	104
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Captain Underdog	127	VS	Red Zone Bookies	140
Prescott Patriots	148	VS	Murrieta Mighty Pugs	90
The Greyhounds	159	VS	Collateral Damage	65
Quick Six	71	VS	Deep Space Niners	138
Ipanema All-Stars	91	VS	Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena	98
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Captain Underdog	110	VS	Prescott Patriots	101
The Greyhounds	170	VS	Red Zone Bookies	112
Quick Six	83	VS	Murrieta Mighty Pugs	111
Ipanema All-Stars	126	VS	Collateral Damage	54
Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena	129	VS	Deep Space Niners	124
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Captain Underdog	125	VS	The Greyhounds	119
Quick Six	83	VS	Prescott Patriots	90
Ipanema All-Stars	113	VS	Red Zone Bookies	152
Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena	115	VS	Murrieta Mighty Pugs	116
Deep Space Niners	110	VS	Collateral Damage	92
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Captain Underdog	115	VS	Quick Six	111
Ipanema All-Stars	141	VS	The Greyhounds	112
Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena	127	VS	Prescott Patriots	111
Deep Space Niners Collateral Damage	92 105	vs vs	Red Zone Bookies Murrieta Mighty Pugs	116 86
	105	v5	Mumeta Mighty Fugs	00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				100
Captain Underdog	143	VS	Ipanema All-Stars	100
Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena	86	VS	Quick Six	96 106
Deep Space Niners Collateral Damage	122 122	VS	The Greyhounds Prescott Patriots	196 137
Murrieta Mighty Pugs	122	VS VS	Red Zone Bookies	81
	110	v3	Neu Zulie Bookies	01
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Captain Underdog	80	VS	Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena	173
Deep Space Niners	92	VS	Ipanema All-Stars	93
Collateral Damage Murrieta Mighty Pugs	89 134	VS	Quick Six The Greyhounds	131 151
Red Zone Bookies	86	VS	Prescott Patriots	98
Ned Zolie Doonies	00	VS		30
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	105			
Captain Underdog	125	VS	Deep Space Niners	101
Collateral Damage	86 100	VS	Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena	96 122
Murrieta Mighty Pugs Red Zone Bookies	100 87	VS	Ipanema All-Stars Quick Six	123 135
Prescott Patriots	60	vs vs	The Greyhounds	97
	00	43		51



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Captain Underdog	104	VS	Collateral Damage	96
Murrieta Mighty Pugs	90	VS	Deep Space Niners	90
Red Zone Bookies	133	VS	Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena	80
Prescott Patriots	82	VS	Ipanema All-Stars	71
The Greyhounds	128	VS	Quick Six	68
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Captain Underdog	107	VS	Murrieta Mighty Pugs	68
Red Zone Bookies	110	VS	Collateral Damage	104
Prescott Patriots	77	VS	Deep Space Niners	91
The Greyhounds	90	VS	Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena	105
Quick Six	94	VS	Ipanema All-Stars	119
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Captain Underdog	97	VS	Red Zone Bookies	111
Prescott Patriots	128	VS	Murrieta Mighty Pugs	89
The Greyhounds	145	VS	Collateral Damage	125
Quick Six	80	VS	Deep Space Niners	147
Ipanema All-Stars	50	VS	Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena	98
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Captain Underdog	113	VS	Prescott Patriots	72
The Greyhounds	115	VS	Red Zone Bookies	110
Quick Six	109 80	VS	Murrieta Mighty Pugs	68 78
Ipanema All-Stars Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena	83	vs vs	Collateral Damage Deep Space Niners	78 94
	05	v3	Deep Space Millers	54
Week 13 - NFL Week 13			T O I I	100
Captain Underdog	118	VS	The Greyhounds	120
Quick Six	121	VS	Prescott Patriots	88 72
Ipanema All-Stars Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena	100 120	VS VS	Red Zone Bookies Murrieta Mighty Pugs	115
Deep Space Niners	120	VS	Collateral Damage	87
	100	vo		01
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Red Zone Bookies	121	VS	Quick Six	148
Murrieta Mighty Pugs	116	VS	The Greyhounds	131
Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena	103 167	VS	Prescott Patriots	74 112
Deep Space Niners Collateral Damage	167 59	VS	Captain Underdog Ipanema All-Stars	146
Conateral Damage	29	VS		140
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Red Zone Bookies	76	VS	Prescott Patriots	74
Deep Space Niners	117	VS	Captain Underdog	121
The Greyhounds	103	VS	Murrieta Mighty Pugs	73
Quick Six	84 120	VS	Ipanema All-Stars	115
Collateral Damage	120	VS	Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena	67
Week 16 - NFL Week 16	4 6 7			
Red Zone Bookies	105	VS	Prescott Patriots	86
Captain Underdog	125 150	VS	The Greyhounds	124
Ipanema All-Stars Murrieta Mighty Pugs	159 88	vs vs	Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena Deep Space Niners	94 102
Collateral Damage	00 104	vs vs	Quick Six	102
Conatoral Damago	104	40		100



Week 17 - NFL Week 17

Captain Underdog	103	VS	Ipanema All-Stars	91
Collateral Damage	124	VS	Deep Space Niners	99
Murrieta Mighty Pugs	139	VS	Quick Six	112
The Greyhounds	117	VS	Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena	135
Prescott Patriots	112	VS	Red Zone Bookies	121
Week 18 - NFL Week 18				
Captain Underdog	143	VS	Prescott Patriots	108
Collateral Damage	62	VS	Red Zone Bookies	129
Deep Space Niners	77	VS	Quick Six	78
Ipanema All-Stars	59	VS	The Greyhounds	119
Los Angeles Longhorns of Pasadena	84	VS	Murrieta Mighty Pugs	104